

FAIR BOOK COVER CONTEST

For ages 10-19 (as of Jan 1, 2024)

Are you creative? Do you like to draw or design? We need you!

We are looking for students to create our Fair Book Cover for the 2024 Northern District Fair. The Fair Book is used to share information about events, exhibits, rules, and prizes, and is distributed to businesses across multiple counties. Use your creative skills and show your talent!

Entry Deadline: Wednesday, March 20th, 5:00 pm **Guidelines:**

- 1. Cover entries must incorporate the following:
 - a. Fair name "116th Annual Cadillac Northern District Fair"
 - b. Fair dates August 12- August 17
 - c. Design Credit "designed by: [name]" in bottom right corner
 - d. Showcase a variety of still exhibits and livestock you can find at our fair.
- 2. Any medium may be used and should be full color. Must be all original artwork Clipart, photos, or 4-H logo **cannot** be used.
- 3. Must be $8\frac{1}{2}$ " x 11" in portrait layout.
- 4. All finished work & entry forms must be received at the Fair Office by 5:00 pm on Wednesday, March 20, 2024.
- 5. Mail entry form with artwork (do not fold) to NDF cover contest, PO BOX 131, Cadillac, MI 49601.
- 6. By entering the contest, the entrant is giving the Northern District Fair the right to publish their work.

Winner:

Address:

The selected artist will receive gift certificates for Cookies & Canvas events at Wine & Canvas' Cadillac location and your artwork will be displayed as the front cover of the 2024 Northern District Fair Book. All entries will be on display in the civic center during the week of the fair.

If you have any questions, please contact Kate King: 231-779-9480

011	Credit: Sandusky County Fair
,	, MI 49601. 1 their work.
Sponsored	By:



		ENTRY FORM	
Youth's Name:		Phone #:	Email:
Age (on Jan.1, 2024):	School:		County:



166th Annua

Sandusky Counti

Example Fair Book Cover Credit: Sandusky County Fair